
COMM NE COR OF SEC, W 243.09 FT,
POB, S 208.72 FT, W 208.72 FT, N
208.72 TO POB. 

WOOD DAVID/WOOD TAMARA
PO BOX 3126
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

26-3S-15-00260-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/23/2023 KS 1.00 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

52,558
11,780
18,000
82,338

0
82,338

0
82,338
82,338

0

82,338

1551/1196 10/02/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNINGS BRYANT D

WOOD DAVID

1328/2351 12/20/2016 WD U I 37 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAN L & DIANE V SMIT

BRYANT D JENNINGS
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000054689 Electrical Servic 12/16/2025

HX Base Yr

222 NW JESSUP CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,921 114.0000 68.40 131,396 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 36,991

FGR 576 55 317 8,673

FOP 416 35 146 3,994

FST 192 55 106 2,900

2,536 1,921 52,558

BAS= W36 FST= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 S26 FOP= S8 E52 N8 W52$
E52 N1 FGR= E24 N24 W24 S24$ N25$.

BAS

3616

26

52

25

FST 12

16

12

16

FOP8

52

8

52

FGR

24

24

24

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

11,780

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


